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Campionato Italiano
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Pilota

BERTUZZI Nicola
WECKMAN Emil
FABBRI Angelo
BOGA Edoardo
MARTELLI Thomas
7 PAOLUCCI Simone

314 LUMINA Nicholas

35 CHILETTI Alessandro
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89 BERTO Thomas
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© MGM Timing

LONGHIN Riccardo

995  CALISTI Francesco
64  GUARISE Ismaele
94  BALLIN Filippo

414 VAIA Felix

234  GHETTI Samuele

337 COSTA Matteo
838 ERMINI Paolo
42 CHIODA Roberto
232 CAPRISTO Giuseppe
833 FARINA Fabio
976 LA ROCCA Ivan
41 GIAFFREDA Elia

283 MARGINI Patrik
712 PINNA Kevin

531 LENTI Silvestro

RedMoto

=

384 CAMPORESE Lorenzo

98 PIERANTOZZI Michele

81 D'ANGELO Stefano
51 ARMILLOTTA Carlo
248 CHIELLINO Giuseppe

140 BETTENZOLI Nicola
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POLARIS

=
Lamezia 08/09 Aprile

MX2 - Finale B G1

Elenco partenti

Team - Motoclub

Arco

Mbl Racing
Monferrato
Berbenno
Gaerne

Val San Martino
Motoracing
Gaerne

Gaerne

Gaerne

Tuscia Racing
C.D.P. Cortenuova
Gaerne
Berbenno
Valconca Fratte
Monterosato
Bazzano

Bisso Galeto
Gattinara
Rossano

Arco

Intrepid Off Road
S.A.C.E.

Mbl Racing

Pardi A.M. Teatina

Motoracing
Pardi A.M. Teatina
Otr Factory Team

Milizia Racing Team

§cldt)'ru
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Mod. Classe Categoria
MX2 u21
MX2 Elite
MX2 021
MX2 u21
MX2 u21
MX2 u21
MX2 u21
MX2 021
MX2 u21
MX2 u21
MX2 u21
MX2 021
MX2 u21
MX2 021
MX2 u21
MX2 u21
MX2 u21
MX2 021
MX2 u21
MX2 021
MX2 u21
MX2 u21
MX2 u21
MX2 u21
MX2 021
MX2 u21
MX2 u21
MX2 021
MX2 u21
MX2 u21
MX2 u21

Esposto ore : 16:17
s & pongor
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Lamezia T.me, sabato 08 aprile 2017

[MOTOCROSS

Motocross MX1-MXe2 2017
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sapiSelco

Nowhmy

Ax

Moto
KTM
Suzuki
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Honda
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
KTM
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha

Honda

|

Transp .
21510
21491
21522
21475
21504
21526
21497
25155
21513
25151
25161
25164
25152
25162
25159
21487
21493
25156
25150
21509
21506
21478
21481
21524
21521
21500
25146
21485
21479
21514
21501
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